45 Rosaleen Road, 45 Rosaleen Road, BT78 2Q)
07512366977

Vauxhall Astra GTC 1.7 CDTi 16V Sport 3dr
| Mar 2013

NEW CLUTCH, FULL YEAR MOT

0 Vauxhall Astra GTC 1.7 CDTI [J J NEW CLUTCH AND
FLYWHEEL[] ] RECEIPT HERE TO PROVE ][] 151K MILES 0[]
SERVICE BOOK [J [J FULL YEARS MOT [] [J FULLY WASHED AND
VALETED [] ] PX YOUR OLD CAR AT TRADE PRICE [] ANYTHING
CONSIDERED The car drives like new with zero knocks or bangs

and is just waiting for a new owner. Great car for the money! [] £
2195 ][0 0070501020306060907070 [0 Calls Preffered []

USED CARS JL|

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:

Body Style:
Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

£2,195

151916
Diesel
Manual
White
1686

114

C (£35 p/a)
Hatchback
14E
LIG4188

4466mm
1840mm
1482mm
5

58.9MPG
70.6MPG
65.7MPG

56L

6 SPEED
00113MPH
11s
108.6BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



