Vauxhall Astra GTC 1.7 CDTi 16V Sport 3dr | Mar 2013

NEW CLUTCH, FULL YEAR MOT







□ Vauxhall Astra GTC 1.7 CDTI □ □ NEW CLUTCH AND

FLYWHEEL□ □ RECEIPT HERE TO PROVE □ □ 151K MILES □ □

SERVICE BOOK □ □ FULL YEARS MOT □ □ FULLY WASHED AND

VALETED □ □ PX YOUR OLD CAR AT TRADE PRICE □ ANYTHING

CONSIDERED The car drives like new with zero knocks or bangs

and is just waiting for a new owner. Great car for the money! □ £

2195 □ □ 0□7□5□1□2□3□6□6□9□7□7□ □ Calls Preffered □

£2,195

4466mm

Miles:	151916
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	White
Engine Size:	1686
CO2 Emission:	114
Tax Band:	C (£35 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	14E
Reg:	LIG4188

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:

Width:	1840mm
Height:	1482mm
Seats:	5
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	58.9MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	70.6MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	65.7MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	56L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	00113MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	11s
Engine Power BHP:	108.6BHP